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State which of the angles in the drawings are: 

• right angles 
• acute angles 
• obtuse angles 
• reflex angles     Answers are given in the table below. 

a. 

 

b. c. 

d. e. f. 

 
g. h. i. 

 

 
Right angles Acute angles Obtuse 

angles  
Reflex  
angles 

c a d f 
g b e h 
   i 

25° 85° 

130° 

335° 

275° 

170° 

230° 


